W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
RIM-LINEAR-PENDANT-SPEC-REV4 November 10, 2020Page: 1 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
RIM LINEAR PENDANT
DESCRIPTION
Rim Linear combines generous ambient illumination with elegant geometry. The 2" high extruded aluminum frame is constructed with welded miter joint
into a narrow, twin-rail form that can be connected to create continuous runs and painted in a wide range of standard and custom colors. The driver

5  On-site commissioning is required.
1 - 1 circuit
ORDER GUIDE
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
TOP VIEW
24 5/8"
48 5/8"
60 5/8"
72 5/8"
96 5/8"
RIM6x24 - 22 1/2"
RIM6x48 - 46 1/2"
RIM6x60 - 58 1/2"
RIM6X72 - 70 1/2"
RIM6X96 - 94 1/2"
6 5/8"4 1/2"
RIMLP - Rim Linear Pendant
3D CROSS SECTION
2 1/8"
1"
RIMLP - Rim Linear Pendant
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
RIM-LINEAR-PENDANT-SPEC-REV4 November 10, 2020Page: 3 / 7
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to Lumenwerx ULC.
Lumenwerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
RIM LINEAR PENDANT
MOUNTING OPTIONS
LCD - LINEAR CANOPY DRIVER BOX RDB - REMOTE DRIVER BOX
LCD - Linear Canopy Driver Box - driver is
in a 6 11/16" x 4 1/2" x 2" enclosure that also
supports suspension and power cables.
Enclosure is available in standard finishes
(see ordering code).
RDB - Remote Driver Box - driver is in a 20"x4"x2" enclosure with brackets for mounting
to ceiling joists, runners, or other supporting members. The 6 1/2" x 4 1/2" x 7/8" wiring
compartment canopy conceals and supports suspension and power cables. It is available in